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Municipal Plow Specifi cations
Model Number 3308 3310 3312 3314
Plow Width 8’ 10’ 12’ 14’
Width Hydro-Turned 6’-6” 8’-6” 10’-6” 12’-6”
Plow Construction
Moldboard:
          Material
          Height

10 ga.
34”

10 ga.
34”

10 ga.
34”

10 ga.
34”

Vertical Reinforcing Ribs:
          Material
          Height

1/4”
10”

1/4”
11”

1/4”
11”

1/4”
13”

Hinged Tripping Points 5 5 5 7
King Pin Diameter 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
Trip Springs 2 2 4 4
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 2100 2300 2500 2800
Wear Edge (reversible) 3/4” x 8” 3/4” x 8” 3/4” x 8” 3/4” x 8”

Incredibly Durable
• The Daniels Municipal 

Plow can best be 
described in two words - 
incredibly durable

• By using one plow to both 
push and stack snow, the 
need for multiple pieces 
of equipment at the job 
site is eliminated 

• Double-acting cylinders with 
max stroke at 35 degrees

• Cushioning Relief Valve

• Reversible Steel Wear Edges

• Fully Welded Construction

Standard Features

Available Options

Optional skid shoe Optional curb guards


