

Municipal Plow



844.BLU.PLOW

(844.258.7569)

www.danielsplows.com

Incredibly Durable

- The Daniels Municipal Plow can best be described in two words incredibly durable
- By using one plow to both push and stack snow, the need for multiple pieces of equipment at the job site is eliminated

Standard Features

- Double-acting cylinders with max stroke at 35 degrees
- Cushioning Relief Valve
- Reversible Steel Wear Edges
- Fully Welded Construction

Municipal Plow Specifications

Model Number	3308	3310	3312	3314
Plow Width	8'	10'	12'	14'
Width Hydro-Turned	6'-6"	8'-6"	10'-6"	12'-6"
Plow Construction				
Moldboard:				
Material	10 ga.	10 ga.	10 ga.	10 ga.
Height	34"	34"	34"	34"
Vertical Reinforcing Ribs:				
Material	1/4"	1/4"	1/4"	1/4"
Height	10"	11"	11"	13"
Hinged Tripping Points	5	5	5	7
King Pin Diameter	2 1/2"	2 1/2"	2 1/2"	2 1/2"
Trip Springs	2	2	4	4
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	2100	2300	2500	2800
Wear Edge (reversible)	3/4" x 8"	3/4" x 8"	3/4" x 8"	3/4" x 8"







Available Options







Optional curb guards





844-BLU-PLOW • www.danielsplows.com



